COMPLETE WINTER
WHEELS
Why choose Original
ŠKODA Accessories
Your car is only a sum of its parts. With us,
you are assured of products and accessories
that were designed specifically for the
individual ŠKODA models.

EU label: C; B; 72
Rim: 7,0J × 16" ET45, alloy
Order code: CBX205556HB85L/R
Price: 7 041 CZK
Tire name: Michelin Pilot Alpin PA4
Tire dimensions: 225/40 R18 92V
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 7,5J × 18" ET46, alloy
Order code: CBX225408ALP4L/R
Price: 9 971 CZK
Tire name: Michelin Alpin A4
Tire dimensions: 205/50 R17 93V
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 6,0J × 17" ET45, alloy
Order code: CBX205507VBAL/R
Price: 8 591 CZK
COMPLETE WINTER WHEELS FOR SUPERB II
Tire name: Continental TS 850
Tire dimensions: 205/55 R16 94H
EU label: C; B; 72
Rim: 7,0J × 16" ET45, alloy
Order code: CBX205556HB85L/R
Price: 7 041 CZK
Tire name: Bridgestone Blizzak LM32
Tire dimensions: 225/50 R17 98H
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 7,0J × 17" ET45, alloy
Order code: CBX225507LM32L/R
Price: 8 114 CZK
Tire name: Michelin Alpin A4
Tire dimensions: 205/50 R17 93V
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 6,0J × 17" ET45, alloy
Order code: CBX205507VBAL/R
Price: 8 591 CZK
COMPLETE WINTER WHEELS FOR YETI
Tire name: Michelin Alpin 5
Tire dimensions: 205/55 R16 91H
EU label: E; B; 68
Rim: 6,5J × 16" ET46, alloy
Order code: CBX205556LEA5L/R
Price: 6 602 CZK
Tire name: Michelin Alpin 5
Tire dimensions: 205/55 R16 91H
EU label: E; B; 68
Rim: 6,5J × 16" ET48, alloy
Order code: CBX205556ALP5L/R
Price: 6 512 CZK
Tire name: Michelin Pilot Alpin PA4
Tire dimensions: 225/35 R19 88W
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 7,5J × 19" ET51, alloy
Order code: CBX225359ALP4L/R
Price: 17 186 CZK
Tire name: Michelin Alpin A4
Tire dimensions: 205/50 R17 93V
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 6,0J × 17" ET45, alloy
Order code: CBX205507VBAL/R
Price: 8 591 CZK
Tire name: Michelin Alpin A4
Tire dimensions: 205/50 R17 93V
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 6,0J × 17" ET48, alloy
Order code: CBX205507ALP4L/R
Price: 8 773 CZK
COMPLETE WINTER WHEELS FOR OCTAVIA III
Tire name: Michelin Alpin A4
Tire dimensions: 205/50 R17 93V
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 6,0J × 17" ET45, alloy
Order code: CBX205507VBAL/R
Price: 8 591 CZK
COMPLETE WINTER WHEELS FOR OCTAVIA II
Tire name: Michelin Alpin A4
Tire dimensions: 185/60 R15 88T
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 6,0J × 15" ET38, alloy
Order code: CBX185605ALP5L/R
Price: 5 150 CZK
Tire name: Pirelli Sotto Zero II
Tire dimensions: 215/45 R16 86H
EU label: C; B; 72
Rim: 7,0J × 16" ET46, alloy
Order code: CBX215456SZL/R
Price: 8 014 CZK
Tire name: Michelin Alpin A4
Tire dimensions: 185/60 R15 88T
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 6,0J × 15" ET38, alloy
Order code: CBX185605ALP4L/R
Price: 4 385 CZK
COMPLETE WINTER WHEELS FOR RAPID / RAPID SPACEBACK
Tire name: Nokian WR D3
Tire dimensions: 185/55 R15 86H
EU label: E; C; 71
Rim: 6,0J × 15" ET43, alloy
Order code: CBX185555WD3L/R
Price: 4 937 CZK
Tire name: Michelin Alpin A4
Tire dimensions: 205/45 R16 87H
EU label: E; C; 70
Rim: 6,5J × 16" ET43, alloy
Order code: CBX205456LEA4L/R
Price: 6 955 CZK
COMPLETE WINTER WHEELS FOR FABIA
Tire name: Michelin Alpin A4
Tire dimensions: 165/70 R14 81T
EU label: F; C; 70
Rim: 5,0J × 14" ET35, alloy
Order code: CBX165704LEA4L/R
Price: 4 082 CZK
Tire name: Nokian WR D3
Tire dimensions: 185/55 R15 86H
EU label: E; C; 71

on-road performance under all
winter conditions.
  Driving stability and good
vehicle control even at higher
speeds.
  Saves fuel, is environmentally
friendly, and has a low rolling
resistance.
 Nokian W+
  Excellent grip in winter conditions.
  Low rolling resistance.
  Driving comfort under all conditions.
  Saves fuel, is environmentally friendly,
and has a low rolling resistance.
Model Tire name Tire producer Tire dimensions EU label* Rim Order code Price incl. TAX
Superb II TS 850 Continental 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 7,0J × 16" ET45  CAX205556HB65L/R 4 690 CZK
Superb II TS 850 Continental 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 6,0J × 16" ET50  CAX205556HY55L/R 5 184 CZK
Superb II Alpin 5 Michelin 205/55 R16 91H WHEEL E; B; 68dB 7,0J × 16" ET45  CAX205556A591L/R 4 798 CZK
Superb II Alpin 5 Michelin 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL E; B; 68dB 6,0J × 16" ET50  CAX205556BA5L/R 5 087 CZK
Superb II WR A3 Nokian 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 7,0J × 16" ET45  CAX205556B6A3L/R 3 931 CZK
Superb II Snow Control Series 3 Pirelli 205/55 R16 91H WHEEL E; B; 72dB 7,0J × 16" ET45  CAX205556SE5L/R 4 437 CZK
Octavia III Polaris 3 Barum 195/65 R15 91T WHEEL E; C; 71dB 6,0J × 15" ET43  CAX1956557PL3L/R 2 713 CZK
Octavia III Polaris 3 Barum 195/65 R15 91H WHEEL E; C; 71dB 6,0J × 15" ET47  CAX195655HP35L/R 2 962 CZK
Octavia III TS 850 Continental 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 6,5J × 16" ET46  CAX205556H850L/R 4 808 CZK
Octavia III TS 850 Continental 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 6,0J × 16" ET50  CAX205556HY55L/R 5 184 CZK
Octavia III Alpin A4 Michelin 195/65 R15 91T WHEEL E; C; 70dB 6,0J × 15" ET43  CAX195655TA7AL/R 3 060 CZK
Octavia III Alpin 5 Michelin 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL E; B; 68dB 6,0J × 16" ET50  CAX205556BA5L/R 5 087 CZK
Octavia III WR D3 Nokian 195/65 R15 91T WHEEL C; C; 72dB 6,0J × 15" ET47  CAX195655TA5L/R 3 061 CZK
Octavia III WR D3 Nokian 195/65 R15 95H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 6,0J × 15" ET43  CAX195655HA7L/R 3 506 CZK
Octavia III WR A3 Nokian 205/55 R16 91H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 6,5J × 16" ET46  CAX205556WRA4L/R 4 146 CZK
Octavia III Snow Control Series 3 Pirelli 195/65 R15 91T WHEEL E; B; 71dB 6,0J × 15" ET43  CAX195655SE3L/R 3 046 CZK
Octavia III Snow Control Series 3 Pirelli 205/55 R16 91H WHEEL E; B; 72dB 6,5J × 16" ET46  CAX205556SE6L/R 4 346 CZK
Octavia II Polaris 3 Barum 195/65 R15 91H WHEEL E; C; 71dB 6,0J × 15" ET47  CAX195655HP35L/R 2 962 CZK
Octavia II TS 850 Continental 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 6,0J × 16" ET50  CAX205556HY55L/R 5 184 CZK
Octavia II Alpin 5 Michelin 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL E; B; 68dB 6,0J × 16" ET50  CAX205556BA5L/R 5 087 CZK
Octavia II WR D3 Nokian 195/65 R15 91T WHEEL C; C; 72dB 6,0J × 15" ET47  CAX195655TA5L/R 3 061 CZK
Yeti TS 850 Continental 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 7,0J × 16" ET45  CAX205556HB65L/R 4 690 CZK
Yeti TS 850 Continental 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 6,0J × 16" ET50  CAX205556HY55L/R 5 184 CZK
Yeti Alpin 5 Michelin 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL E; B; 68dB 6,0J × 16" ET50  CAX205556BA5L/R 5 087 CZK
Yeti WR A3 Nokian 205/55 R16 94H WHEEL C; C; 72dB 7,0J × 16" ET45  CAX205556B6A3L/R 3 931 CZK
Rapid/Rapid Spaceback Polaris 3 Barum 185/60 R15 88T WHEEL E; C; 71dB 6,0J × 15" ET38  CAX185605POL3L/R 2 813 CZK
Rapid/Rapid Spaceback Alpin A4 Michelin 185/60 R15 88T WHEEL E; C; 70dB 6,0J × 15" ET38  CAX185605ALP4L/R 3 198CZK
Rapid/Rapid Spaceback WR D3 Nokian 185/60 R15 88T WHEEL C; C; 71dB 6,0J × 15" ET38  CAX185605WRD3L/R 3 085 CZK
* Rolling resistance, grip in wet conditions, noise level L/R = rotational direction indicator, L – left wheel, R – right wheel
Model Tire name Tire producer Tire dimensions EU label* Rim Order code Price incl. TAX
Fabia II Polaris 3 Barum 165/70 R14 81T WHEEL E; C; 71dB 5,0J × 14" ET35  CAX165704POL3L/R 2 321 CZK
Fabia II Polaris 3 Barum 175/70 R14 84T WHEEL E; C; 71dB 5,0J × 14" ET35  CAX175704POL3L/R 2 469 CZK
Fabia II Polaris 3 Barum 185/55 R15 82T WHEEL E; C; 71dB 6,0J × 15" ET43  CAX185555POL3L/R 2 913 CZK
Fabia II Polaris 3 Barum 185/60 R14 82T WHEEL E; C; 71dB 6,0J × 14" ET37  CAX185604POL3L/R 2 330 CZK
Fabia II W+ Nokian 165/70 R14 81T WHEEL F; E; 71dB 5,0J × 14" ET35  CAX165704WL/R 2 391 CZK
Fabia II WR D3 Nokian 185/55 R15 86H WHEEL F; E; 71dB 6,0J × 15" ET43  CAX185555WD3L/R 3 200 CZK
Roomster Polaris 3 Barum 175/70 R14 84T WHEEL E; C; 71dB 5,0J × 14" ET35  CAX175704POL3L/R 2 469 CZK
Roomster WR D3 Nokian 185/55 R15 86H WHEEL F; E; 71dB 6,0J × 15" ET43  CAX185555WD3L/R 3 200 CZK
Citigo Polaris 3 Barum 165/70 R14 81T WHEEL E; C; 71dB 5,0J × 14" ET35  CAX165704P3CGL/R 2 074 CZK
Citigo W+ Nokian 165/70 R14 81T WHEEL F; E;  71dB 5,0J × 14" ET35  CAX165704CGWL/R 2 025 CZK
* Rolling resistance, grip in wet conditions, noise level L/R = rotational direction indicator, L – left wheel, R – right wheel
 Continental TS 830 P
  Maximum number of gripping edges
= excellent braking performance on